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Posters & Exhibition (Entrance Promenade (1F))
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Shigeru Deguchi
Sujit Kumar Shah
Guodong Zhang

Alexander Shchekin
Nikolai Volkov

Kazutami Sakamoto
Homendra Naorem

Liqiang Zheng
Fong-yin Huang
Koji Tsuchiya

Tsang-Lang Lin
Rauzah Hashim
Sang-Yup Lee
Biman Bagchi

Swapan K. Saha

Hiroyuki Ohshima
Manabu Nakazono

Noraini Ahmad
Toshio NakashimaC
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Registration

25th of Nov.
(Wed)

Jingcheng Hao
Hideki Sakai

Ngangom Florence
Seram Dushila Devi

Nobuo Kimizuka
Pratap Bahadur

Tosapol Maluangnont
Akihisa Shioi

Chien-Hsiang Chang
Masanobu Sagisaka

Biman Bagchi
Sukhprit Singh

Kenji Aramaki
Toshio Sakai

Avinash Bhadani
Chia-Wei Chang

Kwanwoo Shin
Takaya Sakai

Kouichi Nakagawa
Takashi Sasaki

Boris Noskov
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Masaru Oya

Jarussri Chanwattanakit

Pramoch Rangsunvigit
Hicham Hamoudi

Chika Endo
Sanggu Kim
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Emiko Okamura
Yasuro Niidome
Renjie ZHANG
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O-41
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I-33
O-49
O-50
O-51
O-52

Concert Hall (4F) Conference Room (L)-A (3F) Conference Room (L)-B/C (3F) Conference Room (M)-A/B (3F)

Marie Pierre Krafft
Tetsu Yonezawa

Dai Kitamoto
Makoto Nakagawa

Jin Woong Kim

K-06
I-19
I-20
O-35
O-36

PL-02
 Kazue Kurihara

K-07
I-21
I-22
O-37
O-38

I-29
I-30
O-45
O-46

K-08
I-23
I-24
O-39
O-40

Toyoko Imae
Atsushi Muramatsu
Yasutaka Enomoto

Dejun Sun

lunch break
(“Meet the Langmuir Editors" lunch event)
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Kenichi Sakai
Rie Kakehashi

Cathy E. McNamee
Martin Kirchner

Takeshi Kawai
Limin Qi

Bini George
Yoshiko Takenaka

I-27
I-28
O-43
O-44

Y
. Y

am
as

hi
taK-05

I-17
I-18
O-33
O-34 A

. K
. P

an
da

K
. A

ri
ga

L
. Q

i

coffee break
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Anita Hyde
Chi M. Phan

Venkat Gundabala
Alain Cagna

Keijiro Taga
Anirban Misra

Kenichi Nakashima
Zhiping Du
Jongok Won

Katsuhiko Ariga
Waikhom Binodkumar Singh

Christel Pierlot
Pradipta Chattopadhyay

Naoyuki Ishida

Jigisha Parikh
Kanjiro Torigoe

Zhengfei Dai
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Ken Yamamoto

Guan-Ming Huang
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Sumaeth Chavadej
Yury Shchipunov
Seong-Geun Oh

Jaiyana Bux
Conxita Solans
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Conference Room (L)-A (3F) Conference Room (L)-B/C (3F)Concert Hall (4F)

Registration

(Fri)
27th of Nov.

Closing Remark
(Best Poster Prizes Awards, sponsored by the ACS Publications journal, Langmuir)

optional tour
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Amiya Kumar Panda
Tatsuo Oida

Mina Dokouhaki
Musa Kaleem Baloch

Yuji Yamashita
Siti Hazirah Mohamad

Fauzi
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Setsiri Haesuwannakij

De-Hao Tsai
Masaki Ujihara

Ying Li
Maxime ROYER

PL-03
 Patrick G. Hartley
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coffee break

Junichi Kurawaki
Min Min Yee

Shigesaburo Ogawa
Yasuya Nakayama

Wei-Lun Hsu
Wan Farah Nasuha Binti Wan Iskandar

Pramila K. Misra
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